

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, AT NAGPUR**

FIRST APPEAL NO.111 OF 2010

Prabhakar Vikaram Matte .vs. The Chief General Manager, WCL

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : A. P. BHANGALE, J

DATED : 18th December, 2013.

In view of Practice Note No.20, add this appeal to the list of final hearing matters. Filing of private paper book is dispensed with.

The appeal to come up for final hearing after six weeks.

JUDGE

jaiswal