

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 111 OF 2010

Prabhakar S/o Vikram Matte ...PETITIONER

V/S

The Chief General Manager, Wcl YavatmalRESPONDENT

ANIL S. SONARE for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G. A. SANAP J

DATE : 22nd April, 2024

P.C. :

At the request of Adv S A Sonak on behalf of Adv A S Sonare
for Appellant S O after vacation.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)