



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.111/2010

Prabhakar Vikram Matte V/s The Chief General Manager, WCL, Yavatmal)

ALONG WITH

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 150/2010, 161/2005, 160/2005, 163/2005, 279/2017,
642/2004, 641/2004, 1090/2011 AND 1034/2011.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms. Kirti Satpute, Advocate for Appellant.
Mr. A. S. Sonare, Advocate for Appellant.
Mr. G. D. Asole, Advocate for Appellant.
Mr. A. B. Nakshane, Advocate for Appellant.
Mr. C. S. Samudra, Advocate for Respondent.
Mr. N. G. Moharir, Advocate for Respondent.
Mr. Pushkar Ghare, Advocate for Respondent.
Mr. S. C. Mehadia, Advocate for Respondent.
Mr. Rohan Chandurkar, Advocate for Respondent.
Ms. U.A.Patil, Advocate for Respondent.
Ms. Meghna Munshi, Advocate for Respondent.
Mr. M. M. Ekre, Advocate for Respondent.
Ms. Kadambini Meshram, Advocate for Respondent.
Ms. S. P. Deshpande, Advocate for Respondent.
Ms. B. P. Maldhure, Advocate for Respondent.

CORAM : PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.

DATE : 19.12.2025

It is informed that before the Division Bench of this Court, matter was extensively heard on 01.12.2025 and fixed the matter for further consideration on 22.12.2025.

2. In the circumstances, list these matters in 2nd week of January, 2026.

(PRAVIN S. PATIL J.)